
 
 

Coaches: Justin Jones- Head Coach, Brian Frazier- Asst. Shaun O’Kelley -9th Ryan 
Newhouse- Asst. Zach Wilson 

Clarkston High School Varsity/JV Boys Basketball  2018-19 
 

Date Day Opponent Varsity JV Location 
Nov 27,2018 Tues JAMBOREE 6:00 PM 6:00 PM CHS 
Dec 1 2018 Sat Freeman 7:00 PM 5:30 PM Home 
Dec 6 2018 Thur Shadle Park 7:00 PM 5:30 PM Home 
Dec 7 2018 Fri Cheney 7:00 PM 5:30PM Away 
Dec 11 2018 Tues Pullman 7:00 PM 5:30 PM Away 
Dec 14 2018 Fri East Valley 7: 00 PM 5:30 PM Home 
Dec 18, 2018 Tues Post Falls 7:00 PM 5:30 PM Away 
Dec 20 2018 Thur Moscow 7:00 PM 5:30 PM Home 
Dec 27 & 28 & 
29 Thurs- Sat AVISTA Tourney TBA TBA LCSC 
Jan 4 2019 Fri West Valley 7:00 PM 5:30 PM Home 
Jan 8 2019 Tues Cheney 5:30 PM 4:00 PM Home 
Jan 11 2019 Fri Pullman 5:30 PM 4:00 PM Away 
Jan 15 2019 Tues East Valley 5:30 PM 4:00 PM Away 
Jan 19 2019 Sat West Valley 4:30 PM 3:00 PM Away 
Jan 22 2019 Tues Cheney 7:00 PM 5:30 PM Away 
Jan 24 2019 Thur Pullman 7:00 PM 5:30 PM Home 

Jan 25 2019 Fri 
Lewiston Golden 
Throne 8:00 PM  LCSC 

Feb 1 2019 Fri West Valley 7:00 PM 5:30 PM Home 
Feb 5 2019 Tues East Valley 6:00 PM 4:30 PM Home 
      
Feb 8 & 9 Fri/Sat Dist. Tourney 6 PM  TBA 
Feb 12 & 13  Tues/Wed Dist. Finals 6 PM  TBA 
Feb 16, 2019 Sat Glue In/Sub Regionals TBA  TBA 
Feb 22/23 Fri/Sat Regionals TBA  TBA 
Mar 1-3 Thurs-Sat State TBA  Yakima 
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